

Contract T200.105 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS				Intercounty Paving Associates, LLC		Trap Rock Industries, Inc.		Stavola Contracting Co., Inc.		Tilcon New York		Crisdel Group, Inc.		
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$608,436.50	\$608,436.50	\$231,800.00	\$231,800.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$887,000.00	\$887,000.00	\$666,707.00	\$666,707.00
2	8B16MPT	750	M.H.	Uniformed Flagman	\$75.40	\$56,550.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$0.01	\$7.50
3	8B15MPT	750	M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol	\$96.30	\$72,225.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$0.01	\$7.50
4	3B25SUP	65,500.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$79.25	\$5,190,875.00	\$90.75	\$5,944,125.00	\$75.00	\$4,912,500.00	\$83.30	\$5,456,150.00	\$70.98	\$4,649,190.00
5	3B29SUP	18,750.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 19H 76, Surface Course	\$77.25	\$1,448,437.50	\$95.75	\$1,795,312.50	\$73.00	\$1,368,750.00	\$83.30	\$1,561,875.00	\$78.94	\$1,480,125.00
6	3B26TAC	26,500.00	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$5.80	\$153,700.00	\$0.01	\$265.00	\$3.00	\$79,500.00	\$2.50	\$66,250.00	\$2.91	\$77,115.00
7	3B01PJA	572,000.00	L.F.	Polymerized Joint Adhesive	\$0.34	\$194,480.00	\$0.35	\$200,200.00	\$0.30	\$171,600.00	\$0.30	\$171,600.00	\$0.32	\$183,040.00
8	5P00006	360,000.00	L.F.	Pavement Striping, White/Yellow, 6 Wide	\$0.27	\$97,200.00	\$0.42	\$151,200.00	\$0.45	\$162,000.00	\$0.40	\$144,000.00	\$0.25	\$90,000.00
9	5P21LLS	57,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, thermoplastic	\$0.77	\$43,890.00	\$1.10	\$62,700.00	\$1.25	\$71,250.00	\$0.75	\$42,750.00	\$0.73	\$41,610.00
10	3F01MRS	3,000.00	L.F.	Milled Rumble Strip	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.10	\$15,300.00	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.09	\$15,270.00
11	3E09PMR	427,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2-1/2" Depth	\$4.80	\$2,049,600.00	\$4.00	\$1,708,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,281,000.00	\$3.75	\$1,601,250.00	\$3.06	\$1,306,620.00
12	3E11PMR	103,500.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 3" Depth	\$5.75	\$595,125.00	\$4.00	\$414,000.00	\$4.00	\$414,000.00	\$3.75	\$388,125.00	\$5.96	\$616,860.00
13	5ZD01RPM	750	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$38.00	\$28,500.00	\$62.50	\$46,875.00	\$60.00	\$45,000.00	\$30.00	\$22,500.00	\$35.89	\$26,917.50
14	8B24MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Protection Devices	\$178,379.00	\$178,379.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$44,396.00	\$44,396.00
15	3B175APA	1	L.S.	Asphalt Price Adjustment (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$175,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$175,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
16	5Q01FOB	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$33,597.00	\$33,597.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$28,382.40	\$28,382.40
17	5Q02MFB	9	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$2,445.00	\$22,005.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,852.50	\$16,672.50
TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS						\$10,957,000.00		\$10,944,277.50		\$9,464,600.00		\$10,713,000.00		\$9,417,920.40